
No. 
302 
304 
306 
309 
312 
313 
315 
316 
323 
329 
331 
332 
335 
340 
344 
346 
358 
365 
366 
380 
386 

Name 
Sander Engsvik 
Mathias Rud 
Nicholas Andersen 
Andreas Tveter Nilsen 
Kenneth Hansen 
Krister Bratli 
Mathias Minge 
Petter Leirhol 
Monica Enerberg 
Andreas Aarhaug 
Vidar Bakken 
Aleksander Stokke 
Kim Roar Johansen 
Steffen Restad 
Vetle Åslund 
Eddie Tuominen 
Henning Maribo 
Gustav Holter-Hovind 
Kenneth Kristiansen 
Christoffer Novak 
Joakim Vestli 

Nat./Club 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-KNA Indre Ytre Østfold 
NOR-KNA Indre Ytre Østfold 
NOR-NMK Aremark 
NOR-KNA Varna 
NOR-NMK Bergen 
NOR-NMK Aremark 
NOR-NMK Valdres 
NOR-NMK Krabyskogen 
NOR-NMK Støren 
NOR-NMK Valdres 
NOR-NMK Bergen 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-NMK Melhus 
NOR-NMK Fluberg 
NOR-NMK Aremark 
NOR-NMK Nedre Hallingdal 
NOR-NMK Aurskog - Høland 
NOR-NMK Asker 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-KNA Oppland 
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Rallycross NM Gol 2022 
Klasse 3 - 2400ccm Fuglehagen Motorsenter 0,935 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Racedirector Thomas Strand:

Clerk of course Audun Vestenfor: Secretary of the meeting Kari Stuveseth:


